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  Women  200 Free Relay 
1st Team 
 
  1    1:32.62 Y  F A Relay KELL  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Natalie Schneider (10) Chloe Corbin (11) Lucy Backus (11) Ellen Garritson (11) 
 Ashleigh Gelaude  (12) Gentry Paulk  (9) Toriana Sciarillo  (09) Ashlyn Anderson  (9) 

  2     1:34.38 Y  F A Relay SOCA  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Emma E. Bibza (10) Avery R. Hafele (12) Somto Okafo (12) Tatum J. Janning (12) 
 Taryn Plows  (09) Chloe A. Fisher  (12) Alli Boswell  (09) Lauren J. Boswell  (09) 

  3     1:34.39 Y  F A Relay COTW  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Sophia B. Cristal (12) Brooke C. Miller (10) Kayley A. Radford (12) Zoe E. Nordmann (12) 
 Anelle Guglielmello  (09) Peyton R. Khan  (09) Hailey Rees  (12) Paige Gorman  (11) 

  4     1:36.29 Y  P A Relay HOME  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-6A Swimming & Diving Championsh 

 Kassidy G. Kitchel (12) Lexi A. Smith (09) Cate Casper (10) Calie Gormley (12) 
 Sarah L. Rahn  (09) Avery Pham  (11) Addie Gwaltney  (11) Emma Smith  (10) 

  5 *   1:36.38 Y  F A Relay AUWL  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Lj Allison (10) Charlotte E. Dehay (9) Lila Klocek (10) Celeste Donegan (11) 
 Molly G. Endres  (10) Channing R. Sweeney  (10) Jocelyn S. Legere  (12) Eva I. Tosse  (10) 

  5 *   1:36.38 Y  F A Relay LEFM  2/8/2024 2024 6A - 2 Regional Meet 

 Laney Weiland (11) Clair Uliasz (10) Tatyana Panchishna (12) Ola Wozniak (12) 
 Parker Kruzel  (09) Emily Lam  (09) Katelyn LaClair  (10)  

  7     1:36.78 Y  F A Relay COPP  2/8/2024 2024 6A - 2 Regional Meet 

 Annie K. Chang (11) Alice Lu (09) Emma J. Wei (09) Katelyn Jost (12) 
 Nalini Agnihotri  (12) Cynthia Zhao  (10) Gabriella C. Pardo  (10) Brynlee McCormick  (09) 

  8     1:36.97 Y  F A Relay AUVA  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Sydney M. Borick (12) Alex Orris (10) Jamie M. Borick (9) Hannah Seal (11) 
 Emerson Fitzgerald  (9) Rachel Seal  (9) Sophia M. Nguyen  (9)  
 
2nd Team 
 

  9     1:37.01 Y  F A Relay DRIP  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Macie M. McCurry (11) Laurel E. Hoskovec (10) Izzy Boldrick (09) Anna E. Hoskovec (12) 
 Sidney Blake  (09) Abigail Owens    

  10     1:37.25 Y  F A Relay RRWE  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 NamAnh Truong (10) Violet P. Hewett (11) Jaden A. Steen (12) Sophia Y. He (11) 
 Abby Denison  (10) Zoe N. Loschke  (12) Eaha Ramanathan   

  11     1:37.27 Y  F A Relay KTOM  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Jordan Musselman  Sofia Almaguer (09) Ava LaBrose  Catherine Gray (09) 
 Katelyn Jury  Hope Kungu  Izzy Bahr  (10) Nora Schnellhardt  (09) 

  12     1:37.36 Y  F A Relay HSTR  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-6A Swimming & Diving Championsh 

 Sophia Giesecke (10) Molly Minyard (10) Isobel Glover (11) Elle Burke (11) 
 Lily Askounis  (12) Emma Jackson  (12) Lindsay Wong  (12)  

  13     1:37.45 Y  F A Relay HUKI  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Audrey J. Kalvaitis (11) Lauryn R. Bingley (11) Audrey M. James (11) Ava G. Casperson (12) 
 Sam Thibodeaux  (11) Christina M. Donahue  (09) Sophia C. Le Maire  (11) Lizzie Watson  (12) 

  14     1:37.76 Y  F A Relay SACH  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Amanda Schroeder (10) Surrena Luna (12) Lindsay Villatoro (11) Carli Cronk (12) 
 Abby Inglehart  (10) Teagan King  (09)   

  15     1:37.89 Y  F A Relay CWCP  11/16/23 TISCA-Gulf Invite 2023 

 Kathleen Anderson (11) Nataliea Meneses (09) Sophia Richard (09) Marley Lovick (11) 
 

  16     1:37.90 Y  F A Relay MANS  2/9/2024 2024 6A - 3 Regional Meet 

 Natalie Do (12) Elise Clift (12) Amelie Aquino (11) Abigail Slater (10) 
 Lily Rossmann  (11) Kylie Cottrell  (12) Lindsay Carney  (12) Delaney Smith  (11) 
 
Honorable Mention 
 
  17     1:38.19 Y  F A Relay TOMM  2/8/2024 2024 6A - Region 4 

 Alexis L. Mesina (10) Abbie Wishkoski (10) Daniela Medina (12) Eryn Quirsfeld (12) 
 Alyssa J. Hall  (11) Leire Prados Del Campo  (11) Kennedy G. Webb  (10) Jasmine T. Nguyen  (09) 

  18     1:38.28 Y  F A Relay RIGR  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-6A Swimming & Diving Championsh 

 Kadyn S. Boettcher (11) Ava Light (11) Lillie I. Sczech (11) Emily G. Ford (12) 
 Erin F. Maddan  (10) Natalie Wallin  (11) Samantha I. Inswang  (10) Nayeli Armijo  (11) 
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  19     1:38.36 Y  P A Relay RORO  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Elise K. Nguyen (9) Laney Mills (11) Morgan F. Spooner (12) Victoria C. Vujosevic (11) 
 Hayden G. O'Leary  (9) Hayden Havener  (12)   
 

  20     1:38.44 Y  F A Relay HUAT  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VI-6A Championships 

 Cadence E. Randall (10) Sydney E. Adair (12) Sophia M. Bartels (09) Eva C. Simmons (09) 
 Josephine G. Pink  (10) Ella M. Ivory  (10) Megan J. Canavan  (12) Kelsie M. Caston  (09) 

  21     1:38.48 Y  F A Relay PROS  2/8/2024 2024 6A - 2 Regional Meet 

 Addison Johnson (11) Kendall Backus (09) Ava Goodwill (11) Sienna Acuff (10) 
 Jaeda Crabtree  (12) Violet Ringger  (10) Avery Ringger  (09) Duhita Sharma  (10) 

  22     1:38.51 Y  F A Relay HUSC  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VI-6A Championships 

 Maya T. Triche (10) Juliet V. Tolar (09) Macy A. Williams (10) Hailey Smith (11) 
 Zoe K. Frith  (09) Kylie G. Currie  (10) Marin A. Tippy  (09)  

  23     1:38.56 Y  F A Relay KJOR  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-6A Swimming & Diving Championsh 

 Emma Aumaugher (JR) Haley Kim (JR) Maggie Yang (SO) Kaeli White (SR) 
 Isabel Cabanzo  (FR) Kayla Tran  (JR) Arianna Iosue  (JR) Violet Hardy  (JR) 

  24     1:38.68 Y  F A Relay LEHE  2/8/2024 2024 6A - 2 Regional Meet 

 Mollie Cho (12) Hailee Manhart (12) Avery Gallucci (12) Kristen Dillard (12) 
 Amber Cho  (09) Amy Cho  (12) Riley Skam  (12) Jane Song  (12) 
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  Women  200 Medley Relay 
1st Team 
 
  1     1:42.28 Y  F A Relay SOCA  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Olivia C. Colombo (10) Avery R. Hafele (12) Emma E. Bibza (10) Marin O. Clem (11) 
 Chloe A. Fisher  (12) Alli Boswell  (09) Lauren J. Boswell  (09) Taryn Plows  (09) 

  2     1:42.34 Y  F A Relay COTW  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Maria Uranga (12) Evlin M. Riederer (12) Lily Wiles (09) Brooke C. Miller (10) 
 Peyton R. Khan  (09) Anelle Guglielmello  (09) Paige Gorman  (11) Hailey Rees  (12) 

  3     1:42.74 Y  F A Relay KELL  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Addison Fuchs (12) Ella McWhorter (10) Ellen Garritson (11) Lucy Backus (11) 
 Ashleigh Gelaude  (12) Gentry Paulk  (9) Toriana Sciarillo  (09) Ashlyn Anderson  (9) 

  4     1:43.19 Y  F A Relay HOCF  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Maddie Nguyen (12) Ella Smoker (12) Amy Nguyen (11) Sofia Luper (11) 
 Mary Ruland  (12) Riley Jaco  (11) Sofia Hernandez  (11) Amber Chien  (11) 

  5     1:45.30 Y  P A Relay ALLE  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Janelle D. Zhou (11) Katelynn Zhou (10) Sophia G. Ware (12) Olivia J. Chen (12) 
 Phoebe A. Brookner  (11) Georgia L. Hyland  (11) Ella Villano  (9)  

  6     1:45.41 Y  F A Relay RRWE  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 NamAnh Truong (10) Leah Q. Zhang (10) Sophia Y. He (11) Jaden A. Steen (12) 
 Abby Denison  (10) Effie M. Castel  (12) Iris W. Wang  (10) Violet P. Hewett  (11) 

  7     1:45.43 Y  F A Relay SARE  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Tessa Christiansen (10) Yara N. Olsen (12) Montserrat C. Spielmann (11) Isabella Ott (09) 
 Addie Carpenter  (10) Daniela Delarue  (09) Sophia M. Williamson  (09) Gabi Walker  (11) 

  8     1:45.51 Y  F A Relay ROHE  2/9/2024 2024 6A - 3 Regional Meet 

 Ella Warren (11) Abigail N. Hood (12) Amelia M. Lester (11) Maui S. Boles  
 Claire E. Ewert  (10) Lilly A. Lum  (12) Halley A. Vessakosol  (11) Emma I. Esquivel  (11) 
 
2nd Team 
 

  9     1:46.07 Y  F A Relay RKWL  2/9/2024 2024 6A - 3 Regional Meet 

 Myra K. Cansler (11) Brylie A. Ray (10) Livi Roberts (10) Jaycee A. Maestas (10) 
 Quinn B. Putchinski  (10) Kate S. Shim  (10) Jazlyn H. Wiehrdt  (10) Kierra A. Wills  (11) 

  10     1:46.17 Y  P A Relay KACR  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-6A Swimming & Diving Championsh 

 Zoe Park (9) Marley R. Barnard (11) Olivia Bobrowski (10) Anneliese b. Sood (11) 
 Cathryn Deffet  (09) Norah Woody  (10) Allison S. Reuber  (12) Luciana Pabon  (9) 

  11     1:46.22 Y  F A Relay RIGR  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-6A Swimming & Diving Championsh 

 Kadyn S. Boettcher (11) Lillie I. Sczech (11) Emily G. Ford (12) Ava Light (11) 
 Erin F. Maddan  (10) Natalie Wallin  (11) Brooke Billedo  (11) Nayeli Armijo  (11) 

  12     1:46.81 Y  F A Relay HUKI  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VI-6A Championships 

 Lizzie Watson (12) Emma C. Heun (11) Lauryn R. Bingley (11) Audrey J. Kalvaitis (11) 
 Audrey M. James  (11) Sam Thibodeaux  (11) Christina M. Donahue  (09) Shelby W. Joslin  (10) 

  13     1:47.08 Y  F A Relay HSTR  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-6A Swimming & Diving Championsh 

 Elle Burke (11) Sophia Giesecke (10) Lindsay Wong (12) Isobel Glover (11) 
 Olivia Ceraudo  (9) Savannah Ceraudo  (9) Lily Askounis  (12)  

  14     1:47.18 Y  F A Relay LEFM  2/8/2024 2024 6A - 2 Regional Meet 

 Clair Uliasz (10) Eva Lofthus (10) Parker Kruzel (09) Laney Weiland (11) 
 Ola Wozniak  (12) Peighton Kruzel  (12) Tatyana Panchishna  (12) McKennah Greer  (09) 

  15     1:47.37 Y  F A Relay AUVA  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Jamie M. Borick (9) Liza Pozhenko (10) Emme E. Spevak (12) Alex Orris (10) 
 Emerson Fitzgerald  (9) Rachel Seal  (9) Lilah E. Schumann  (9) Sienna Chozick  (9) 

  16     1:47.56 Y  F A Relay SACH  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Maggie Erwin (10) Surrena Luna (12) Carli Cronk (12) Lindsay Villatoro (11) 
 Abby Inglehart  (10)    
 
Honorable Mention 
 

  17     1:47.74 Y  F A Relay LCCS -GU 2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VI-6A Championships 

 Macey deGroot (SO) Emery Fitzharris (SR) Natalie Goza (SR) Gabriella Volpe (JR) 
 Lili Clepper  (JR) Sariel Nguyen  (10)   

  18     1:47.78 Y  F A Relay AUAN  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Hadley E. Dodson (11) Abbey Amato (10) Kiersten A. Taylor (10) Phoebe E. Jaggers (12) 
 Katherine A. Berntsen  (12) Farrah J. Scott  (12) Sarah H. Kester  (11) Aubrey K. Peterson  (09) 
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  19     1:48.02 Y  F A Relay TOMM  2/8/2024 2024 6A - Region 4 

 Abbie Wishkoski (10) Alexis L. Mesina (10) Daniela Medina (12) Eryn Quirsfeld (12) 
 Alyssa J. Hall  (11) Leire Prados Del Campo  (11) Kennedy G. Webb  (10) Jasmine T. Nguyen  (09) 

  20     1:48.34 Y  P A Relay KATA  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-6A Swimming & Diving Championsh 

 Ella C. Schlorholtz (11) Brooke E. Freeman (09) Regan M. Olson (10) Isabella Xiao (11) 
 Zan F. Wernig  (11) Kellyn A. Sackash  (11)   

  21     1:48.39 Y  F A Relay RRCR  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Izzie Merkin (10) Luiza S. Tyssen (10) Ragan K. Barrow (11) Avery J. Karacz (11) 
 Nathalie -. Almanza  (09) Savanna R. Guidry  (09) Nora D. Doughty  (09) Maggie Browning  (10) 

  22     1:48.53 Y  F A Relay CWCP  2/8/2024 2024 6A - Region 4 

 Marley Lovick (11) Natalia Meneses (09) Sophia Richard (09) Kathleen Anderson (11) 

 Ella Messick (09) Allie Halverson (12) Charlotte Leijnse (10) Camila Tremont Lopez (10) 

  23     1:48.79 Y  F A Relay COGO  2/8/2024 2024 6A - Region 4 

 Emily E. Burger (12) Reiya Samant (10) Xena Y. Zanders (12) Ava G. Olanyk (11) 
 Mackenzie Johnson  (10) Ava Holwerda  (10) Jocelyn G. Hughes  (12) Karenza Gray  (10) 

  24     1:49.42 Y  F A Relay DAHP  2/8/2024 2024 6A - 2 Regional Meet 

 Angelina Huang (11) Maxine McAllister (12) Lydia Westcott (10) Bella Dewhirst (10) 
 Maddy Persefield  (10) Kylie Williams  (11) Corinne Banta  (12) Campbell Schultz  (12) 
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  Women  400 Free Relay 
1st Team 
 
  1     3:24.32 Y  F A Relay SOCA  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Olivia C. Colombo (10) Tatum J. Janning (12) Sydney K. Klopfenstein (10) Marin O. Clem (11) 
 Lauren J. Boswell  (09) Alli Boswell  (09) Chloe A. Fisher  (12) Taryn Plows  (09) 

  2     3:24.99 Y  F A Relay COTW  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Zoe E. Nordmann (12) Caroline E. Frazier (12) Lily Wiles (09) Evlin M. Riederer (12) 
 Peyton R. Khan  (09) Paige Gorman  (11) Anelle Guglielmello  (09) Maria Uranga  (12) 

  3     3:25.53 Y  P A Relay KELL  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Avery Collins (11) Chloe Corbin (11) Ella McWhorter (10) Natalie Schneider (10) 
 Ashleigh Gelaude  (12) Gentry Paulk  (9) Toriana Sciarillo  (09) Ashlyn Anderson  (9) 

  4     3:26.02 Y  F A Relay HOCF  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Maddie Nguyen (12) Ella Smoker (12) Amy Nguyen (11) Sofia Luper (11) 
 Mary Ruland  (12) Riley Jaco  (11) Sofia Hernandez  (11) Amber Chien  (11) 

  5     3:28.10 Y  F A Relay AUVA  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Alex Orris (10) Liza Pozhenko (10) Sydney M. Borick (12) Hannah Seal (11) 
 Emerson Fitzgerald  (9) Rachel Seal  (9) Sophia M. Nguyen  (9)  

  6     3:28.96 Y  F A Relay SARE  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Montserrat C. Spielmann (11) Sophia M. Williamson (09) Addie Carpenter (10) Tessa Christiansen (10) 
 Gabi Walker  (11) Daniela Delarue  (09) Yara N. Olsen  (12) Isabella Ott  (09) 

  7     3:29.12 Y  F A Relay AUWL  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Lj Allison (10) Charlotte E. Dehay (9) Jocelyn S. Legere (12) Celeste Donegan (11) 
 Molly G. Endres  (10) Natalie M. Hymel  (9) Channing R. Sweeney  (10) Lila Klocek  (10) 

  8     3:29.19 Y  F A Relay ALLE  2/8/2024 2024 6A - 2 Regional Meet 

 Katelynn Zhou (10) Isabelle S. Thibodeau (12) Sophia G. Ware (12) Olivia J. Chen (12) 
 Zoe Yau  (12) Janelle D. Zhou  (11) Melody Zhou  (10)  
 
2nd Team 
 

  9     3:29.50 Y  F A Relay LEFM  2/8/2024 2024 6A - 2 Regional Meet 

 Laney Weiland (11) Tatyana Panchishna (12) Ola Wozniak (12) Clair Uliasz (10) 
 Eva Lofthus  (10) Emily Lam  (09) Peighton Kruzel  (12) Aurora Ruiz  (11) 

  10     3:29.73 Y  F A Relay MANS  2/9/2024 2024 6A - 3 Regional Meet 

 Elise Clift (12) Natalie Do (12) Lily Rossmann (11) Abigail Slater (10) 
 Amelie Aquino  (11) Kylie Cottrell  (12) Delaney Smith  (11) Lindsay Carney  (12) 

  11     3:30.47 Y  F A Relay HUKI  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Sophia C. Le Maire (11) Christina M. Donahue (09) Lizzie Watson (12) Ava G. Casperson (12) 
 Audrey M. James  (11) Allison H. Fixmer  (09) Emily N. Morejon  (12) Lauryn R. Bingley  (11) 

  12     3:30.84 Y  F A Relay DRIP  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Macie M. McCurry (11) Anna E. Hoskovec (12) Izzy Boldrick (09) Laurel E. Hoskovec (10) 
 Sidney Blake  (09) Abigail Owens    

  13     3:31.32 Y  F A Relay RKWL  2/9/2024 2024 6A - 3 Regional Meet 

 Kate S. Shim (10) Brylie A. Ray (10) Livi Roberts (10) Jaycee A. Maestas (10) 
 Myra K. Cansler  (11) Quinn B. Putchinski  (10) Jazlyn H. Wiehrdt  (10) Leyton M. Roberts  (11) 

  14     3:31.50 Y  F A Relay KJOR  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-6A Swimming & Diving Championsh 

 Maggie Yang (SO) Violet Hardy (JR) Emma Aumaugher (JR) Kaeli White (SR) 
 Isabel Cabanzo  (FR) Arianna Iosue  (JR) Kayla Tran  (JR) Haley Kim  (JR) 

  15     3:31.68 Y  F A Relay KTOM  2/23/2024 2024 6A State Meet 

 Jordan Musselman  Katelyn Jury  Anna Szucs (12) Ava LaBrose  
 Izzy Bahr  (10)  Hope Kungu   

  16     3:31.88 Y  F A Relay HOME  2/8/2024 2024 Region V-6A Swimming & Diving Championsh 

 Sarah L. Rahn (09) Lexi A. Smith (09) Calie Gormley (12) Kassidy G. Kitchel (12) 
 Cate Casper  (10) Piper Shell  (09) Lindsey C. Nguyen  (11) Avery Pham  (11) 
 
Honorable Mention 
 

  17     3:34.59 Y  F A Relay NOBR  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Lily Glasgow (10) Camila I. Flores (09) Grace E. Goldhammer (12) Addy Wilson (11) 
 Michelle H. Su  (12) Ana V. Ramirez Meza  (12) Jordan Svatek  (11) Sophie M. Ochoa  (11) 

  18     3:34.72 Y  F A Relay CWCP  2/8/2024 2024 6A-Region 4 

 Sophia Richard (09) Natalia Meneses (09) Kathleen Anderson (11) Marley Lovick (11) 

 Charlotte Leijnse (10) Niya Matos (09) Camila Tremont Lopez (10) Charlotte Martin (12) 
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  19     3:34.87 Y  F A Relay COPP  1/26/2024 2024 District 6-6A Meet 

 Katelyn Jost (12) Alice Lu (09) Emma J. Wei (09) Annie K. Chang (11) 
 Nalini Agnihotri  (12) Cynthia Zhao  (10) Brynlee McCormick  (09) Liliana Vazquez  (10) 

  20     3:34.91 Y  F A Relay HUAT  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VI-6A Championships 

 Cadence E. Randall (10) Sydney E. Adair (12) Sophia M. Bartels (09) Eva C. Simmons (09) 
 Josephine G. Pink  (10) Ella M. Ivory  (10) Megan J. Canavan  (12) Kelsie M. Caston  (09) 

  21     3:35.01 Y  F A Relay ROHE  2/9/2024 2024 6A - 3 Regional Meet 

 Maui S. Boles  Ella Warren (11) Abigail N. Hood (12) Amelia M. Lester (11) 
 Lilly A. Lum  (12) Claire E. Ewert  (10) Halley A. Vessakosol  (11) Emma I. Esquivel  (11) 

  22     3:35.41 Y  F A Relay HUSC  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VI-6A Championships 

 Maya T. Triche (10) Lizzy A. Stibrich (10) Macy A. Williams (10) Hailey Smith (11) 
 Kylie G. Currie  (10) Juliet V. Tolar  (09)   

  23     3:35.83 Y  F A Relay PROS  2/8/2024 2024 6A - 2 Regional Meet 

 Addison Johnson (11) Kendall Backus (09) Ava Goodwill (11) Sienna Acuff (10) 
 Jaeda Crabtree  (12) Duhita Sharma  (10) Elsie Anderson  (09) Violet Ringger  (10) 

  24     3:37.82 Y  F A Relay AUAN  2/8/2024 2024 UIL Region VII-6A Swim & Dive Champs 

 Hadley E. Dodson (11) Kiersten A. Taylor (10) Abbey Amato (10) Phoebe E. Jaggers (12) 
 Katherine A. Berntsen  (12) Farrah J. Scott  (12) Sarah H. Kester  (11) Chloe J. Rizk  (12) 
 
 
 

 

 


